
PASTA OF THE DAY

Freshly prepared pasta by our chef

SIRLOIN STEAK - 185 GRAMS

Rosemary jus

RIBEYE - 300 GRAMS

LUCIA’S BEEF BURGER

Tomato, lettuce, bacon, vadouvan mayonnaise & fries

Also available as vegetarian dish

CAESAR SALAD

Little gem, Parmesan, croutons, egg & caesar dressing  
 
Optional crispy chicken + 3,50 

TO SHARE OR 

NOT TO SHARE

SIDES

DESSERTS

CL ASSICS

GRILLED ARTICHOKE

Salsa verde & pistacchio

NORTH SEA CODFISH CARPACCIO

Capers, pink pepper & lemon

QUINOA & RICOTTA

Yellow beetroot & pear

STEAK TARTARE

Classic steak tartare

13,50

‘To share or not to share‘ dishes are served as a starter. 

If you order it as main course, we recommend  

2 dishes and 1 side dish per person.

VEAL STRIPLOIN 

Potato & almonds 

MELANZANE

Parmesan, eggplant & tomato 

CATCH OF THE DAY

Ask for our daily offer

CELERIAC

Spring onion, rice cookie & asian marinade

8,50

8,50

LUCIA’S FRIES

Brander mayonnaise 

POLENTA FRIES
 
Piment d’espelette mayonnaise

RATATOUILLE

Zucchini, eggplant & tomato

BABY SPINACH SALAD

Goat cheese, red berries & walnuts

GREEN ASPARAGUS

Almonds & romescos sauce

17,50

25,00 

34,50

18,50

12,50

COLD DISHES WARM DISHES

5,50

6,00

6,50

6,50

7,00

WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

Passion fruit & meringue

TIRAMISU
 
Co�ee & chocolate

BROWNIE

Orange, peanut & salted caramel

DUTCH CHEESE PLATTER

Selection of local cheese, sweet bread & apple syrup

8,50

11,50

‘Classics‘ dishes are served as a main course.

We recommend 1 dish and 1 or 2 sides per person.

SOUP

SEASONAL SOUP 

Ask for the daily offer

8,50

13,50

V E G E TA R I A N  O P T I O N S  •  A L L E R G I E S  O R  W O U L D  YO U  L I K E  TO  S E E  O U R  K I D S  M E N U ? P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N O W  

W W W.LU C I A S-R E S TA U R A N T.C O M  •  @LU C I A S _R E S TA U R A N T



We are your couch, your dining table & everything in between! 

Play a game of chess with cheese ‘n wine, stick around the bar for a colourful cocktail 

or enjoy an endless dinner with soulmates. From finger food to medium-sized platters; 

welcome to the living rooms of Amsterdam and Amstelveen!


