

TO SHARE OR NOT TO SHARE		'To share or not to share' dishes are served as a starter. If you order it as main course, we recommend 2 dishes and 1 side dish per person.	
COLD DISHES	13,50	WARM DISHES	13,50
GRILLED ARTICHOKE Salsa verde & pistacchio		VEAL STRIPLOIN Potato & almonds	
NORTH SEA CODFISH CARPACCIO Capers, pink pepper & lemon		MELANZANE Parmesan, eggplant & tomato	
QUINOA & RICOTTA Yellow beetroot & pear		CATCH OF THE DAY Ask for our daily offer	
STEAK TARTARE Classic steak tartare		CELERIAC Spring onion, rice cookie & asian marinade	
CLASSICS 'Classics' dishes are served as a main course. We recommend 1 dish and 1 or 2 sides per pe		SIDES	
PASTA OF THE DAY Freshly prepared pasta by our chef	17,50	LUCIA'S FRIES Brander mayonnaise	5,50
SIRLOIN STEAK - 185 GRAMS Rosemary jus	25,00	POLENTA FRIES Piment d'espelette mayonnaise	6,00
RIBEYE - 300 GRAMS	34,50	RATATOUILLE	6,50
LUCIA'S BEEF BURGER 18,50 Tomato, lettuce, bacon, vadouvan mayonnaise & fries Also available as vegetarian dish		Zucchini, eggplant & tomato BABY SPINACH SALAD Goat cheese, red berries & walnuts	6,50
CAESAR SALAD 12,50 Little gem, Parmesan, croutons, egg & caesar dressing Optional crispy chicken + 3,50		GREEN ASPARAGUS Almonds & romescos sauce	7,00
		SOUP	
DESSERTS		SEASONAL SOUP Ask for the daily offer	8,50
WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE Passion fruit & meringue	8,50	BROWNIE Orange, peanut & salted caramel	8,50
TIRAMISU Coffee & chocolate	8,50	DUTCH CHEESE PLATTER Selection of local cheese, sweet bread & appl	11,50 e syrup

We are your couch, your dining table & everything in between! Play a game of chess with cheese 'n wine, stick around the bar for a colourful cocktail or enjoy an endless dinner with soulmates. From finger food to medium-sized platters; welcome to the living rooms of Amsterdam and Amstelveen!

bar restaurant living room